STALE OF NEW MEXICO	OIL CONSERVA		Form C-104 Revised 10-1-78
DISSINGUTION	P. O. DO	× 3088	
14HTATE 4	SANTA FE, NEW	MEXICO 87501	5
5. \$.U.\$.			
DANDPORTER DIL	REQUEST FOR	A second s	
OAL		ND PORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS	
ADRATION OFFICE			
	m Corporation 🗸		
	St., Artesia, NM 88210		
Frazon(s) for filing (Check proper bo		Other (Please explain)	
Now Well X	Change in Transporter ol: Oil Dry Ga		
Clange in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conden		
E change of ownership give name			
ed address of previous owner			······································
SCRIPTION OF WELL AND	Vell No. Pool Name, Including Fo	tration Kind of Lea	L-2764 Lease No.
Trish Hills KW State C	om 2 Und . Penasco	Draw Permo Penn State, Feder	al or Foo State
Railon		1000	
Unit Letter <u>G</u> : <u>1</u>	980 Feel From The North Line	and <u>1980</u> Feel From	The East
Line of Section 2 To	ownship 19S Range 2	24E , NMPM, Edd	y County
SIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	S	
Larre of Authorized Transporter of Ch		Address (Give address to which appr North Freeman Artesia	
Navajo Crude Oil Purch	asinghead Gas 📄 or Dry Gas 🕅	Address (Give address to which appr P.O. Box 2521, Houston	oved copy of this form is to be sent)
I' well produces oil or liquida, we location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge. G 2 19S 24E	Is gas actually connected? W Yes I	$\frac{Approx 1 - 2 \text{ months}}{3 - 26 - 81}$
	ith that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number	
MPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Res'v. Dill. Res'v.
Designate Type of Completi	1	X	
te Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod. 7-4-80	Total Depth 9190 ¹	P.B.T.D. 6685'
Divations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
3709' GR	Cisco	6548'	6511' Depth Casing Shoe
6548-6			9190'
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	CEMENTING RECORD	SACKS CEMENT
17-1/2"	13-3/8"	390'	400
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	950'	1035
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	9190' 6511'	550
	2-3/8"		I and must be equal to or exceed top allou
ST DATA AND REQUEST F	able for this de	pik or be for full 24 hours) Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas	
te First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	producing kiernou it tow, pump, au	
agth of Teet	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
tual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water - Bbls.	Gas • MCF
HAS WELL		100	
Fatual Frod. Test-WOPPD	Length of Teet 24 hrs	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
1.3 MMCF	Z4 hrs Tubing Presewe (shut-in)	Cosing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size
Back Pressure	1700#	Packer	1/2"
ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	ICE		TION DIVISION
Screby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oll Conservation is ision have been complied with and that the information given over is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		APPROVED APR 0 3 1981	
		BY Q A resset	
		TITLE SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT H	
$\bigcirc 11 + 11 + 1$		This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.	
1/ hert + setal		a second the allowable for a newly drilled or deepened	
(Signature)		well, this form must be accompanied by a fabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with AUL & 111.	
Albert R. Stall, Engineer		All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow-	
(Tule) Nov. 11, 1980		able on new end recompleted wells.	
(Dute)		well name or number, or transpo	inter, or other such change of condition int be filed for each pool in multipl
•		Separate Forms C-104 mu nomoleted wells.	in the main for an and have an analytic

...

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

15 - 16 - 16 f * 18 - 18 - 18 - 18 f *

AIR MAIL

1200 01

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION /

DATE <u>March 31, 1981</u>

Well #2 - Unit Letter "G"

Wildcat (Cisco)

Pool

Well Unit

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

12

purchase of gas from the ______Yates Petroleum Corporation ______ Operator

Irish Hills "KW" State Com. Lease

2-19S-24E, Eddy County S.T.R.

.

Transwestern was made on <u>March 26, 1981</u> Name of purchaser

> Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

H. N. Aicklen Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe